
Secunderabad - SSS Hubballi Special Fare Special/07320XX - Exp - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) 

13h 55m - 667 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 18:20 0 1 0 35 536 SCR
2 LPI Lingampalli 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 23 68 559 SCR
3 VKB Vikarabad Junction 19:45 19:47 2m 0 1 72 90 626 SCR
4 TDU Tandur 20:15 20:17 2m 0 1 114 60 457 SCR
5 SEM Sedam 20:50 20:52 2m 0 1 147 30 413 SCR
6 YG Yadgir 23:19 23:20 1m 0 1 222 71 365 SCR
7 RC Raichur Junction 00:18 00:20 2m 0 2 290 72 407 SCR
8 MALM Mantralayam Road 00:44 00:45 1m 0 2 319 72 332 SCR
9 AD Adoni 01:19 01:20 1m 0 2 360 39 421 SCR
10 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 03:55 04:00 5m 0 2 459 60 450 SWR
11 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
05:05 05:10 5m 0 2 524 56 466 SWR

12 KBL Koppal 05:40 05:42 2m 0 2 552 75 SWR
13 GDG Gadag Junction 06:28 06:30 2m 0 2 609 33 654 SWR
14 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
08:15 0 2 667 - 627 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (02:07)

Jun 01 2024 (02:07)

1

1


